
 ليكون   عشرة اياملمدة   غلق المناقصةموعد تمديد  يتضمن   Med 13/2025ة للمناقص   ملحق

 15/6/2025ن  بدلا م 2025/ 6 /25

 

Addendum For med 13-2025 including: 

The closing date will be  25/ 6 /2025 instead of 15/ 6/ 2025 

 

 

 


